

MAT 70/2024

Order No.07
dtd.25.02.2025

1. Petitioner is represented by Ld. Advocate.
2. The case is scheduled for SR and app.
3. No SR is received.
4. Regular PO is on leave.
5. Case is adjourned.
6. Fix 25/04/25 for SR and app.

Dictated & corrected by me ;

Addl. Sessions Judge,
Fast Track 2nd Court, Apd.

Addl. Sessions Judge,
Fast Track 2nd Court, Apd.
(In-charge)