

MAT 70/24

Order No. 08

Dtd: 25.04.25

Today is the date fixed for SR & App.
Petitioner is represented by Ld Advocate.
No SR is received.
Fix 11/07/25 for SR & App.

Dic. & corr. by me ;

*Addl. District Judge
(F T C-II, Alipurduar*

*Addl. District Judge
(F T C-II), Alipurduar.
(WB01097)*